
Department College Liaison Name Liaison Email 
Accoun&ng Coles College of Business Amanda York ayork23@kennesaw.edu 

Architecture 
College of Architecture and 
Construc&on Management Andrew Payne apayne76@kennesaw.edu 

Art & Design College of the Arts Geo Sipp gsipp@kennesaw.edu 

Chemistry and Biochemistry College of Science and Math Rajnish Singh rsingh@kennesaw.edu 

Civil and Environmental 
Engineering 

Southern Polytechnic College of 
Engineering and Engineering 
Technology Amy Gruss agruss@kennesaw.edu 

Communica&on and Media 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Polly Howes phowes1@kennesaw.edu 

Computer Science 
College of Compu&ng and SoNware 
Engineering Selena He she4@kennesaw.edu 

Construc&on Management 
College of Architecture and 
Construc&on Management Amaal Al Shenawa aalshena@kennesaw.edu 

Dance College of the Arts Marsha Barsky mbarsky@kennesaw.edu 

Early Childhood Educa&on Bagwell College of Educa&on 
Jessica Stephenson 
Reaves jstep198@kennesaw.edu 

Ecology, Evolu&on, and 
Organismal Biology College of Science and Math Dovid Kozlovsky dkozlovs@kennesaw.edu 

Economics, Finance, and 
Quan&ta&ve Analysis Coles College of Business James Boudreau jboudre5@kennesaw.edu 

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering 

Southern Polytechnic College of 
Engineering and Engineering 
Technology Ian Ferguson ifergus3@kennesaw.edu 

Engineering Technology 

Southern Polytechnic College of 
Engineering and Engineering 
Technology Aus&n Asgill aasgill@kennesaw.edu 

English 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Michelle Miles mmiles18@kennesaw.edu 



Exercise Science and Sport 
Management 

Wellstar College of Health and 
Human Services Daphney Stanford dstanf16@kennesaw.edu 

World Languages and Cultures 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Hyunji Kim hkim138@kennesaw.edu 

Geography and Anthropology 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Nicholas Ellwanger nellwang@kennesaw.edu 

Health Promo&on & Physical 
Educa&on 

Wellstar College of Health and 
Human Services Amanda Redinger aredinge@kennesaw.edu 

History and Philosophy 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences David Parker dparker@kennesaw.edu 

Social Work and Human 
Services 

Wellstar College of Health and 
Human Services Hans Sko`-Myhre hsko`my@kennesaw.edu 

Industrial & Systems 
Engineering 

Southern Polytechnic College of Engineering and Engineering 
Technology scho28@kennesaw.edu 

Informa&on Systems and 
Security Coles College of Business Mia Plachkinova mplachki@kennesaw.edu 

Informa&on Technology 
College of Compu&ng and SoNware 
Engineering Jian Zhang jzhang51@kennesaw.edu 

Instruc&onal Technology and 
Innova&on Bagwell College of Educa&on Arvin Johnson ajohn560@kennesaw.edu 

Interdisciplinary Studies 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Theodore Bullard tbullar1@kennesaw.edu 

Government and Interna&onal 
Affairs 

Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Sarah Hinkel-Young shinkely@kennesaw.edu 

Management, 
Entrepreneurship, and 
Hospitality Coles College of Business 

Deborah Mixson-
Brookshire dmixson@kennesaw.edu 

Marke&ng and Professional 
Sales Coles College of Business Tyra Burton tburto13@kennesaw.edu 

Mathema&cs College of Science and Math Analise Rodenberg arodenb2@kennesaw.edu 



Mechanical Engineering 

Southern Polytechnic College of 
Engineering and Engineering 
Technology Simin Nasseri snasser1@kennesaw.edu 

Robo&cs and Mechatronics 
Engineering 

Southern Polytechnic College of 
Engineering and Engineering 
Technology Meiling Sha rsha@kennesaw.edu 

Molecular & Cellular Biology College of Science and Math Rebecca Johnson rjohn476@kennesaw.edu 

Music College of the Arts Nathan Nabb nnabb@kennesaw.edu 

Nursing 
Wellstar College of Health and 
Human Services Amy Roach aroach19@kennesaw.edu 

Physics College of Science and Math Kevin Stokes kstoke15@kennesaw.edu 

Psychological Science 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Meghan Bankhead mbankhe1@kennesaw.edu 

Psychological Science 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Nicole Mar&n nmar&40@kennesaw.edu 

Public Rela&ons 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Polly Howes phowes1@kennesaw.edu 

Secondary & Middle Grades 
Educa&on Bagwell College of Educa&on Megan Adams madam104@kennesaw.edu 

Sociology and Criminal Jus&ce 
Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Richard Hutchinson rhutch13@kennesaw.edu 

SoNware Engineering and 
Game Development 

College of Compu&ng and SoNware 
Engineering George Markowski gmarkows@kennesaw.edu 

Data Science and Analy&cs 
College of Compu&ng and SoNware 
Engineering Michael Frankel mfranke1@kennesaw.edu 

Technical Communica&on and 
Interac&ve Design 

Radow College of Humani&es and 
Social Sciences Laura Palmer lpalme32@kennesaw.edu 

Theatre & Performance 
Studies College of the Arts Charles Meacham cmeacham@kennesaw.edu 

University Library  Leslie Drost ldrost@kennesaw.edu 

 


